
Novice

#1 - Open Halter- Mares

2 - Open Halter- Geldings

Points Summary

Number of participants 10 7 9

25-May-24 15-Jun-24 21-Jul-24 24-Aug-24 28-Sep-24

409 Anna Sawicki Grace 0 n/a n/a

407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0 n/a n/a

411 Marie Anne Stewart Color me Gold 3 3 0

419 Madison Giesen Hard Currency 1 n/a 2

424/460 Annette Rondeau Just a little Kool 5 5 3

1863/1868 Rose Twiner Dunit Pure Country 6 n/a n/a

368 Grace Twiner Old Time Tommy Girl 4 6 6

415/450 Shelly Lendt Primrose 2 0 n/a

416/451 Jayda Lendt Cindernella 0 1 0

422 Addyson Heroux Strait Leo Bar Holly 0 n/a n/a

441 Rebecca Fortin Miss Perfect Nicky n/a 2 n/a

2608 Shelly Loach Miss Presley n/a 4 1

88 Brittany Hockey Wish for Chocolate n/a n/a 4

458 Connie Dobson Cee little Star n/a n/a 0

329 Theresa Major Valentines Playgirl n/a n/a 5

Number of participants 4 6 8

25-May-24 15-Jun-24 21-Jul-24 24-Aug-24 28-Sep-24

138/469 Becky Koning G.R.L Dun it Royal 3 5 n/a

410/138 Kylie Bartlett Beau Valentine 2 2 n/a

417 Lise Peddie Copper 4 6 4

418 Linda Giesen Jake 1 1 n/a

456 Tessa Vandermeer Casino Jet n/a 3 1

533 Wendy Robinson Hez a Shining Regalo n/a 4 n/a

39 Holly Carr Rocky n/a n/a 2 2

41 Nancy Carr BC Drifters Skipper n/a n/a 0 0

218 Joey McDonnell Krymsun Iron n/a n/a 6 6

457 Linda Moore Iced Cappucino n/a n/a 3 3

288 Jane Parent Cee the Sunshine n/a n/a 5 5

82 Sabrina Bernier Tanguay Canadian Bar Express n/a n/a 0 0

176 Hayleigh Hearn Grace 4 4 n/a
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Cchampion

Reserve



Adult Novice
Points Summary

YOUTH
POINTS SUMMARY

champion

0
TOTAL
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n/a 1

0
July 21/24 TOTAL

n/a 2
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# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024 July 21, 204 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024 Total
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aturday, June 15, 202

417 Lise Peddie Copper 1 1 1

417 Lise Peddie Scooter 1 1 n/a

82 Sabrina Bernier Lil Joe Imagine Private n/a 3 n/a

82 Sabrina Bernier Tanguay Canadian Bar Express n/a n/a 15

457 Linda Moore Iced Cappucino n/a n/a 15

458 Connie Dobson Cee little Star n/a n/a 10

329 Theresa Major Valentines Playgirl n/a n/a 13

288 Jane Parent Cee the Sunshine n/a n/a 15 15

432 Bumblebee n/a n/a 9 9

Number of participants 1 2

423 Brooke Koning Beau Valentine 1 1

466 Jordyn Koning GRL Dunit Royal n/a 1

Number of participants 1 2

423 Brooke Koning Beau Valentine 1 1

466 Jordyn Koning GRL Dunit Royal n/a 1

410/138 Kylie Bartlett Beau Valentine 6 13 n/a

416/451 Jayda Lendt Cindernella 7 13 4

49 Ashley Giroux Valentine n/a 6 n/a

401 Juliette Gagne Comtesse n/a 4 n/a

121 Addyson Heroux Strait Leo Bar Holly n/a 3

Maryse Delisle

Junior

- Tot-Lead-Line  Pleasure

8 - Tot-Lead-Line pattern

Points Summary

SR PTS SUMMARY
Points Summary

# Riders Name Horses Name May 25, 2024 July 21, 2024turday, June 15, 20
409 Anna Sawicki Grace 6 n/a n/a 6
407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0 n/a n/a 0
60 Maeve Osborne Titus Pomponius Maximus 0 n/a n/a 0



411/459 Marie-Anne Stewart Color me Gold 4 1 0 5
424/460 Annette Rondeau Juust a little Kool 8 8 3 19
415/450 Shelly Lendt Primrose 2 6 n/a 8

418 Linda Giesen Jake 2 5 n/a 7
368 Grace Twiner Old Time Tommy Girl 15 12 7 34

1863 Rose Twiner Dunit Pure Country 13 n/a n/a 13
185 Erika Peckover Jamaican me Crazy 9 5 n/a 14
24 Betty Hermiston Jeorge 22 16 0 38

138/469 Becky Koning GRL Dunit Royal 6 7 n/a 13
1868 Rose Twiner The Percolator n/a 13 11 24
2608 Shelly Loach Miss Presley n/a 4 3 7
456 Tessa Vandermeer Casino Jet n/a 5 8 13
533 Wendy Robinson Hez a Shiny Regalo n/a 0 n/a 0
419 Madison Giesen Hard Currency 4 n/a 0 4
419 Madison Giesen Jake n/a 2 n/a 2
441 Rebecca Fortin Miss Perfect Nicky n/a 10 n/a 10
257 Marie-Josee Lepine Lil Joe n/a 14 5 19
39 Holly Carr Rocky n/a n/a 3 3
41 Nancy Carr BC Drifters Skipper n/a n/a 19 19
88 Brittany Hockey Wish for Chocolate n/a n/a 29 29

218 Joey McDonnell Krymsun Iron n/a n/a 13 13

reen/Junior Horse
Points Summary

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024 July 21, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024 TOTAL

7 1

4 6

aturday, June 15, 202

411 Marie-Anne Stewart Color Me Gold 0 8

415/450 Shelly Lendt Primrose n/a 10

60 Maeve Osborne Titus Pomponius Atticus 0 n/a n/a 0

419 Madison Giesen Hard Curency 5 n/a 2 7

407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0 n/a n/a 0

2608 Shelly Loach Miss Presley n/a 5 4 9

456 Tessa Vandermeer Casino Jet n/a 8 6 14


